
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

Num. 

309 

216 

6 

53 

191 

206 

176 

242 

364 

158 

185 

36 

81 

145 

323 

116 

58 

188 

92 

252 

666 

27 

53 

91 

44 

8 

113 

223 

51 

144 

319 

5 

129 

270 

516 

287 

49 

88 

777 

43 

343 

999 

64 

Nome 

COMINAZZINI DAVIDE (CLUB) 

GIANASSI LUCA 

RIGODANZA RICCARDO (CLUB) 

MAGNANI FILIPPO (CLUB) 

ALIBERTI ANDREA 

POLETTI LORENZO 

VALOTA CHRISTIAN (CLUB) 

TROMBETTA DAVIDE (CLUB) 

VILLA EDOARDO 

CRIPPA MATTEO (CLUB) 

CASSINELLI RICCARDO (CLUB) 

MARTELLI FEDERICO (CLUB) 

D'ANTINONE AUGUSTO (CLUB) 

IORIO PAOLO 

MAIOCCO GABRIELE (CLUB) 

BOF LORIS (CLUB) 

ZINI ALESSANDRO (CLUB) 

FRANZESE VINCENZO (CLUB) 

PACCAGNINI ANDREA (CLUB) 

BARGAUAN WILLI (CLUB) 

GAFFORELLI MATTIA (CLUB) 

MARRA SANDRO (CLUB) 

APRILE SIMONE (CLUB) 

ZANIBONI SAMUELE (CLUB) 

SIGNORILE LUIGI (CLUB) 

DONADEI TINO 

BAKAJ RIKARDO (CLUB) 

NALDINI MAURO (CLUB) 

CONGIU MARCO (CLUB) 

ANDRIULO FRANCESCO (CLUB) 

SAPORITI ANDREA (CLUB) 

JOURDA THIERRY (CLUB) 

MIERKE EZEQUIEL (CLUB) 

G O RD ILL O  PED RO  A N TO NIO  (C L UB ) 

ALBERTI FRANCESCO (CLUB) 

LAMBRUGHI GIORGIO (CLUB) 

BRAMBILLA GIULIANO (CLUB) 

MAGLIOLI RICCARDO (CLUB) 

PRATICO' LORENZO (CLUB) 

GNAN FILIPPO (CLUB) 

TRABATTONI JACOPO (CLUB) 

BERTONE STEFANO (CLUB) 

GRAVAGHI MATTIA (CLUB) 

Classe 
125 SENIOR SPRINT 

  125 KZ TOP DRIVER 

  125 KZ TOP DRIVER 

125 SENIOR SPRINT 

  125 KZ TOP DRIVER 

125 SUPERTAG  

  125 KZ TOP DRIVER 

125 SENIOR SPRINT 

  125 KZ TOP DRIVER 

125 SUPERTAG  

125 SENIOR SPRINT 

125 SUPERTAG  

106 STORICI 

125 SENIOR SPRINT 

  125 KZ TOP DRIVER 

  125 KZ TOP DRIVER 

125 SENIOR SPRINT 

  125 KZ TOP DRIVER 

106 STORICI 

125 SUPERTAG  

125 SUPERTAG  

106 STORICI 

106 STORICI 

125 X30 SENIOR 

125 X30 SENIOR 

106 STORICI 

125 JUNIOR TAG  

125 SENIOR SPRINT 

125 SUPERTAG  

  125 KZ OVER 50 

125 X30 SENIOR 

106 STORICI 

  125 KZ TOP DRIVER 

125 SENIOR ROK 

  125 KZ TOP DRIVER 

125 X30 SENIOR 

125 SUPERTAG  

125 JUNIOR TAG  

125 X30 SENIOR 

125 JUNIOR SPRINT 

125 JUNIOR BMB 

125 SENIOR ROTAX 

125 JUNIOR TAG  

Punti 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Tempo Migliore 

30.308 

55.589 

55.777 

55.844 

55.932 

56.162 

56.472 

56.571 

56.728 

56.736 

56.755 

56.786 

56.875 

56.959 

57.048 

57.072 

57.118 

57.185 

57.206 

57.220 

57.233 

57.280 

57.587 

57.644 

57.676 

57.805 

57.898 

57.905 

57.966 

57.993 

58.042 

58.078 

58.311 

58.742 

58.760 

58.766 

58.805 

58.865 

58.924 

58.951 

58.977 

59.005 

59.041 

Nel Giro 

1 

9 

9 

6 

9 

9 

8 

3 

8 

7 

9 

6 

5 

5 

9 

10 

5 

10 

4 

7 

9 

4 

4 

6 

9 

4 

8 

9 

5 

5 

8 

4 

10 

8 

9 

3 

6 

6 

3 

8 

3 

8 

6 

Diff 

25.281 

25.469 

25.536 

25.624 

25.854 

26.164 

26.263 

26.420 

26.428 

26.447 

26.478 

26.567 

26.651 

26.740 

26.764 

26.810 

26.877 

26.898 

26.912 

26.925 

26.972 

27.279 

27.336 

27.368 

27.497 

27.590 

27.597 

27.658 

27.685 

27.734 

27.770 

28.003 

28.434 

28.452 

28.458 

28.497 

28.557 

28.616 

28.643 

28.669 

28.697 

28.733 

Differenza 

25.281 

0.188 

0.067 

0.088 

0.230 

0.310 

0.099 

0.157 

0.008 

0.019 

0.031 

0.089 

0.084 

0.089 

0.024 

0.046 

0.067 

0.021 

0.014 

0.013 

0.047 

0.307 

0.057 

0.032 

0.129 

0.093 

0.007 

0.061 

0.027 

0.049 

0.036 

0.233 

0.431 

0.018 

0.006 

0.039 

0.060 

0.059 

0.027 

0.026 

0.028 

0.036 

Commento 
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Pos 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

Num. 

711 

69 

367 

13 

11 

119 

312 

1 

100 

7 

110 

22 

93 

266 

632 

29 

248 

123 

58 

77 

14 

20 

35 

38 

56 

68 

72 

95 

125 

235 

Nome 

GALLI  DENNIS (CLUB) 

CANNARELLA ENZO 

BOCCARDI LEONARDO (CLUB) 

COLOMBO RICCARDO (CLUB) 

CIOCCARELLI NICOLO' (CLUB) 

CARRARA NICOLO' 

BARLETTA MATTEO 

PERUCCIO MATTEO (CLUB) 

GIOLO LEONARDO (CLUB) 

PISCEDDA MICHAEL (CLUB) 

DRAGONE ALESSANDRO 

VIGANO' ALESSIO (CLUB) 

MARTINOLI DAVIDE (CLUB) 

POMONI FABRIZIO (CLUB) 

ZAPPI ALESSIO 

CHIEMENTIN LORENZO (CLUB) 

SPAGNOLO RYAN (CLUB) 

CAPUTO SIMONE (CLUB) 

BARBI ALBERTO 

CIANCIMINO NICOLO' (CLUB) 

MOLTENI GIACOMO (CLUB) 

NICOSIA CARLO (CLUB) 

CAVAGNERA DAVIDE (CLUB) 

LONGO DANIELE (CLUB) 

MEZZANZANICA MARCO (CLUB) 

BORRE' GIULIANO (CLUB) 

GOGLIO ENRICO MARIA (CLUB) 

BERTELLI MARCO (CLUB) 

DELLA BIANCA MATTIA (CLUB) 

RIVERSO ADRIANO (CLUB) 

Classe 
125 JUNIOR ROTAX 

125 SUPERTAG  

  125 KZ NEW ENTRY  

125 SENIOR ROTAX 

    60 MINI SM  

    60 MINI SM  

    60 MINI SM  

    60 MINI SM  

    60 MINI GR 3  

    60 MINI GR 3  

    60 MINI SM  

    60 MINI SM  

    60 MINI GR 3  

125 X30 SENIOR 

    60 MINI MK 

    60 MINI GR 3  

    60 MINI MK 

    60 MINI MK 

106 STORICI 

    60 MINI SM  

270 FOURSTROKE 

270 FOURSTROKE 

270 FOURSTROKE 

270 FOURSTROKE 

270 FOURSTROKE 

270 FOURSTROKE 

270 FOURSTROKE 

270 FOURSTROKE 

270 FOURSTROKE 

270 FOURSTROKE 

Punti 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Tempo Migliore 

59.351 

1:00.144 

1:00.464 

1:01.788 

1:02.075 

1:02.206 

1:02.626 

1:02.769 

1:02.815 

1:03.070 

1:03.459 

1:03.570 

1:03.984 

1:04.742 

1:04.845 

1:06.115 

1:07.764 

1:09.324 

1:13.925 

2:19.575 

Nel Giro 

8 

3 

4 

5 

6 

8 

6 

3 

5 

9 

3 

7 

4 

3 

7 

7 

8 

2 

1 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Diff 

29.043 

29.836 

30.156 

31.480 

31.767 

31.898 

32.318 

32.461 

32.507 

32.762 

33.151 

33.262 

33.676 

34.434 

34.537 

35.807 

37.456 

39.016 

43.617 

1:49.267 

Differenza 

0.310 

0.793 

0.320 

1.324 

0.287 

0.131 

0.420 

0.143 

0.046 

0.255 

0.389 

0.111 

0.414 

0.758 

0.103 

1.270 

1.649 

1.560 

4.601 

1:05.650 

Commento 
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